OPHIR WESTMAN

ASSISTANT STAGE MANAGER

Based in London & Tel Aviv

Ophir.Westman@gmail.com
ABOUT

I’'m a stage manager from Tel Aviv, Israel,
currently based in London.

Proactive, organised, with strong
communication and people skills; clear-headed
in crisis management, while keeping a calm
and diligent nature.

“Ophir was always a step ahead and handled the
difficult moments with calm sense of forward
thinking and planning. He focused and navigated
brilliantly the rhythm of the show.” Pooja Ghai,
Director

EDUCATION

2018-2021
Guildhall School of Music & Drama

BA (Hons) Production Arts
Stage Management Pathway

RELATED SKILLS
e Emergency First Aid At Work
® Fire Awareness Trained
Microsoft Office
Photoshop
Sound Operation (Qlab)
Lighting Operation
Basic Sewing Skills
Score Reading

LANGUAGES

Hebrew (Native), English (Fluent),
French (Basic), Arabic (Basic)

REFERENCES

Gill Allen

Programme Leader,

BA (Hons) Production Arts
Guildhall School of Music & Drama

Douglas Mclannet
Producer
Arden Entertainment

PROFESSIONAL EXPERINCE

02-03/2021

04/2020

12/2019 -
03/2020

10/2019

08/2019

07/2019

07/2016 -
08/2017

Production Intern
Arden Entertainment, Douglas McJannet
Working alongside Douglas on several projects,

understanding and creating production budgets, scheduling a

UK tour and co- producing with other venues.

Production Manager
Celebrating Mimouna, Dir. Alon Alush

TV special produced during lockdown for the Israeli Channel

13. Live broadcast from Rabin Square, Tel Aviv.

Customer Experience Assistant
Duke of York's Theatre, ATG

Assistant Stage Manager
Rugby X
02 Arena, Orange Jackets

Stage Management Intern
The Phantom of the Opera (International Tour)
The Israeli Opera House, GWB Entertainment

Assistant Stage Manager, Artist Liaison
Pride's Got Talent (Pop Final)
Apollo Theatre, Pride In London

Assistant Stage Manager
Billy Elliot The Musical , Dir. Eldar Groisman
National Tour (Israel), Cinema Stage Productions

EXPERIENCE WHILST TRAINING

06-07/2021

03-05/2021

01-02/2021

10-12/2020

02-03/2020

01-02/2020

09-10/2019

Deputy Stage Manager
Opera Makers, Dir. Martin Lloyd-Evans

Deputy Stage Manager
Love and Information, Dir. Pooja Ghai

Stage Manager

The Drowned World (Online Production), Dir. John Haidar

Deputy Stage Manager
POD, Dir. Jamie Bradley & Vicki Igbokwe

Stage Manager on the Book
Little Shop of Horrors, Dir. Martin Connor

Assistant Stage Manager
The Royale, Dir. Ameera Conrad

Assistant Stage Manager
Red Velvet, Dir. Wyn Jones
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